

PRODUSE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 62008368

Data publicarii 14.10.21 Coduri CPV 39000000-2

Pretul estimativ: 1.212,17 RON - 1.212,17 RON

Descriere: ROBINET PISOAR 7 69.75 488.25 PLACA BATERIE CUPRU 15 1 11.34 11.34 0 COT 15/90MM 20 1.26 25.2 TEU CUPRU 15 1 2.1 2.1 0 ADAPTOR 15X1/2 FI 1 2.02 2.02 0 ADAPTOR 15X1/2 FE 1 1.85 1.85 0 ROBINET+OLANDEZ 1/2 1 28.57 28.57 0 CLEME 15/2 10 0.34 3.4 SET HOLSURUB 8 2 2.52 5.04 0 RAC FLEX 1/2-1/2 40CM 10 8.4 84 SPACLU 60 1 7.14 7.14 NIPLU REDUS 1/2-3/4 2 3.03 6.06 BURGHIU SDS 8 1 15.55 15.55 BATERIE CADA TS 1 168.07 168.07 CANSIOG 1 21.85 21.85 TEAVA CUPRU 15 15 13.03 195.45 MUFA CUPRU 15 4 0.67 2.68 COT CUPRU 15/45MM 2 1.43 2.86 COT 32/90 6 1.68 10.08 TEAVA 40/1M 1 4.2 4.2 TEAVA 32/1M 1 3.36 3.36 PROFIL RACORDMIGNION 1 23.95 23.95 SARITURA 15 2 5.88 11.76 DISC DEBITAT 125X1 10 3.78 37.8 SILICON SANITAR 2 16.81 33.62 OPRITOR USA 1 15.97 15.97 TOTAL 0 0 1212.17